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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
( \GG Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Nanie of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER —— 20116AEC61 20116SEC62 20116DSC63B 201PHOEC 201 16AEC64L 20116SEC65L

NUMBER ' INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOTGRDINT EXT TOTGRDINTEXTTOT GRD
2001MB10101  SMOHAMED FASHID 26 69 97 O 29 69 98 O 27 69 9% O 28 69 97 O 29 69 9 O 29 69 98 O
2001MB10102 T.ABDUL AZEEZ 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 20 20 40 F 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O
2001MB10103  S.THIYAGARAJAN 27 60 87 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 25 60 85 A+
2001MB10104 A .RAFIUDEEN 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 26 60 86 A+
2001MB10105  A.JERON JEROLD 29 64 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 29 65 9 O 30 65 9 O 30 65 95 O
2001MB10106 K SIVA KARTHICK RAJA 28 65 93 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
2001MB10107 K.KAVIRAIJ 29 64 93 O 29 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001MB10108  S.SHYAMEDISON 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% 0O 27 69 9 O 27 69 9 O
2001MB10109 A OLIVER 28 64 92 (8] 2 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
2001MB10110  M.SASIKUMAR 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+
2001MBI10111  S.MANIKANDARAJA 29 67 9% O 20 20 40 F 28 67 9 O 29 67 9 O 29 67 9% O 29 67 9 O
2001MB10112 P.EZHILNATHAN 286 66 94 O 28 67 95 O 27 67 4 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
2001MB10113 M.THIRUMURUGAN 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
2001MB10114 KISHORE KUMAR. T 28 68 9% O 28 68 96 O 28 68 9 O 28 68 9% O 28 68 9 O 28 68 9 O
2001MB10115 SANJAL U 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
2001MB10116 SARAVANA KUMAR. S 27 67 94 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0O 27 64 91 O
2001MB10201 J.DHARANIKA 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 28 63 91 O 25 63 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
2001MB10202 G.MONIKA 27 67 9% O 27 67 94 O 27 67 9 O 27 67 9% O 27 67 9 0O 27 67 94 O
2001MB10203 M.NIVETHITHA 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001MB10204
2001MB 10205
2001MB10206
2001MB10207
2001MB10208
2001MB10209
2001MB10210
2001MB10211
2001MB10212
2001MB10213
2001MB10214
2001MB10215
200IMB10216
2001MB10217
2001MB10218
2001MB10219
200IMB10220
2001MB 10221
2001MB10222

NAME

C JOHNSINA

R SATHIYA PRIYA

M.GAYATHRI
M.FASEEHA

J GOWSALYA
S KIRUTHIKA
R.RAGAVI
S.VISALI

R.POONGOTHAI

B.PAVITHA
A.LAVANYA
T.ANU
R.NITHIYA
D.KARNIGA
R.ABIRAMI
R.SWATHI
MANJARIL M
SUPRIYA. |
DHARSHINI. Y

20116AEC61 20116SECGA2 20116DSC63B 201PHOEC 20116AEC64L 20116SEC6SL
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRDINTEXTTOT GRD
28 63 9l 0 28 63 9l 9] 28 61 89 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+
29 65 9w 0] 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 0O 29 65 94 0
28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 At 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
29 60 B89 A+ 28 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 8% A+
28 67 95 0] 28 67 95 9] 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 0
27 60 87 A+ 27 60 81 A+ 27 60 87 At 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+
26 54 80 A 23 54 7 A 23 54 77 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 177 A
24 55 19 A 24 55 719 A 24 55 1 A 24 55 19 A 24 55 19 A 24 55 79 A
27 56 83 A+ 21 20 41 F 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+
28 55 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24- 55 9 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 719 A
23 27 50 P 23 27 50 P 23 27 50 23 27 50 P23 27 50 23 2T 50 P
28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 9 O
27 64 91 0O 28 64 92 0 28 64 % O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 0O
27 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87  Ad
28 63 oI 0 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O
27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
28 64 92 0 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 0O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 0
28 59 81 A+ 28 59 8 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 359 87 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER - 20116AECG61 20116SEC62 20116DSC63B 201PHOEC 20116AEC64L 20116SEC65L

NUMBER e INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRDINT EXTTOT GRD
2001MB10223 THAMIZH BHARATHI. J 28 61 89 A+ 28 61 89 A+ 28 61 8 A+ 28 61 89 A+ 28 61 89 A+ 28 61 89 A+
2001MB10224 R.GUNASEELI. 28 55 83 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 20 55 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 29 S5 8 A+ 29 55 84 A+
2001MB10225 S.VINOTHINI 25 57 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 27 57 84 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 23 57 80 A
2001MB10226 SHAIK CADERS 28 64 92 0] 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 8] 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92
2001MB10227 V.KALAI ARASAN 26 60 8 A+ 25 20 45 F 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 R6 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+
2001MB 10228. RAMADOSS.R 27 60 87 ks 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001MB 10229 RAMACHANDRAN.S 28 63 91 ] 28 63 9l 0] 28 3 91 O 28 63 I O 27 63 9 A+ 28 63 91 0
2001MB10230 ASHOCKUMAR.M 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+
2001MB10231 BASKAR.A 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+
200IMB10232 FERNANDES.G 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+
2001MB10233 DAVID KUMAR.B 29 60 8 A+ 20 60 89 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 20 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
200IMB10234 RAVLK 28 62 90 A+ 25 62 87 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 25 62 87 A+ 27 62 89 A+

20116AECG1 INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
20116SEC62 CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY
20116DSC63B  BIOETHICS

201PHOEC INSTRUMENTATION

20116 AEC64L INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB

20116SEC65L  CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER o 20116PRW66 20116PEE 201SSCIM 201LSCCE
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001MB10101 S.MOHAMED FASHID 28 69 97 O 29 69 98 O 27 69 9% O 28 69 97 O
2001MB10102 T.ABDUL AZEEZ 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 (9 97 O 28 69 97 O
2001MB10103 S.THIYAGARAJAN 27 60 87 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 27 60 87  Af
2001MB10104 A.RAFIUDEEN 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86  A¢
2001MB10105 A.JERON JEROLD 29 64 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 29 65 94 O
2001MB10106 K SIVA KARTHICK RAJA 28 65 93 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O
2001MB10107 K.KAVIRAJ 29 64 93 O 29 60 8 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001MB10108 S.SHYAMEDISON 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O
2001MB10109 A OLIVER 286 64 92 O 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
2001MB10110 M.SASIKUMAR 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89  Ad
2001MB10111 S.MANIKANDARAJA 29 67 9% O 29 67 9% O 28 67 9 O 29 67 9% O
2001MB10112 P.EZHILNATHAN 28 66 94 O 28 67 95 O 27 67 9 O 28 67 95 O
2001MB10113 M.THIRUMURUGAN 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0
2001MB10114 KISHORE KUMAR. T 28 68 9 O 28 68 9% O 28 68 9% O 28 68 96 O
2001MB10115 SANJAL U 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 9 0
2001MB10116 SARAVANA KUMAR. S 27 67 9% O 23 64 8 A+ 27 64 91 0O 27 64 91 0
2001MB10201 J.DHARANIKA 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 28 63 91 O 25 63 88 A+
2001MB10202 G.MONIKA 23 67 9 A+ 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 0O 27 67 9% O
2001MB 10203 M.NIVETHITHA 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0
2001MB 10204 C JOHNSINA 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 61 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+

ntrollg\:% E\

minations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sec., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER KRR 20116PRW66 20116PEE 201S5CIM 201LSCCE

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001MB10205 R SATHIYA PRIYA 29 65 9 O 29 65 9 O 29 65 9 O 29 65 94 O
2001MB10206  M.GAYATHRI 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
2001MB10207  M.FASEEHA 27 60 87 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 8 A+
2001MB10208 ] GOWSALYA 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
2001MB10209 S KIRUTHIKA 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 8 A+
2001MB10210 R.RAGAVI 26 54 80 A 23 54 77 23 54 17 23 54 7
2001MB10211 S.VISALI 24 55 79 24 55 79 24 55 79 24 55 79
2001MB10212  R.POONGOTHAI 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+
2001MB10213  B.PAVITHA 28 55 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 19 A
2001MB10214  A.LAVANYA 23 27 s P 23 27 50 P 23 27 50 23 27 50 P
2001MB10215  T.ANU 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O
2001MB10216  R.NITHIYA 27 64 91 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 28 64 92 O
200IMB10217  D.KARNIGA 25 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 8 A+
200IMB10218  R.ABIRAMI 28 63 91 28 57 8 A+ 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O
2001MB10219  R.SWATHI 27 53 8 A 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
200IMB10220 MANJARIL M 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 27 62 89 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER KRR 20116PRW66 20116PEE 201SSCIM 201LSCCE
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001MB10221 SUPRIYA. | 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 9 O
2001MB10222  DHARSHINL Y 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 §7 A+
2001MB 10223 THAMIZH BHARATHI. J 28 61 89 A+ 28 61 8 A+ 28 61 8 A+ 28 6l 89 At
2001MB10224 R.GUNASEELI 28 55 83 A+ 29 55 8 A+ 29 55 8 A+ 29 55 84 A+
2001MB 10225 S.VINOTHINI 25 57 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 27 57 84 A+
2001MB10226  SHAIK CADERS 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 9 O
2001MB10227 . V.KALAI ARASAN 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+
2001MB10228  RAMADOSS.R 27 60 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001MB10229  RAMACHANDRAN.S 22 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 9 O
2001MB10230  ASHOCKUMARM 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+
2001MB10231 BASKAR.A 28 56 84 A+ 26 51 77 A 26 60 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+
2001MB10232  FERNANDES.G 27 60 8 A+ 27 52 719 A 27 60 87 A+ 27 59 8 A+
2001MB 10233 DAVID KUMAR.B 29 55 84 A+ 29 58 87 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001MB10234  RAVLK 28 62 90 A+ 25 62 87 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
20116PRW66 PROJECT WORK
20116PEE PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

201SSCIM INTERVIEW SKILLS TRAINING AND MOCK TEST
201LSCCE COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER — 20116PRW66 20116PEE 201SSCIM 201LSCCE
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
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